From measurements taken on site, we calculate the  
approximate Net Internal Area (NIA) extends to:

193.6m² (2,084ft²)

(This information is given for guidance purposes only)

Rent 
The suite is available on a new effective fully repairing and 
insuring lease an initial rent of:

£27,000 per annum
(Twenty-Seven Thousand Pounds)

EPC
The property benefits from an EPC Rating of E which is 
currently in the process of being reassessed.  

Business Rates 
From enquiries undertaken via the VOA website we 
understand the business rates for the property to be as 
follows: